
For sale
S Orange Blossom Trail and Poinciana Blvd  
Kissimmee, FL  34758 

Click to See Site
on Google Maps

S Orange Blossom Trail  

S Orange Blossom Trail  (34,000± AADT)
(34,000± AADT)

Poinciana B
lvd  

Poinciana B
lvd  (19,500± A

A
D

T)
(19,500± A

A
D

T)

POINCIANA SUNRAIL 
STATION

Site

https://www.google.com/maps/place/28%C2%B015'24.6%22N+81%C2%B029'16.2%22W/@28.256819,-81.4904179,981m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x88dd82ee2798b547:0x33bb630a0129cdeb!2sS+Poinciana+Blvd+%26+S+Orange+Blossom+Trail,+Florida+34758!3b1!8m2!3d28.2558742!4d-81.4863943!16s%2Fg%2F11f3b8dhld!3m3!8m2!3d28.256819!4d-81.487843?entry=ttu


Area Developments and Neighbors

Old Tampa Hwy

Old Tampa Hwy

S Orange Blossom Trl

S Orange Blossom Trl

S Orange Blossom Trl
S Orange Blossom Trl

N Poinciana Blvd

N Poinciana Blvd

S 
Po

in
ci

an
a 

B
lv

d
S 

Po
in

ci
an

a 
B

lv
d

Old Tampa Hwy

Old Tampa Hwy
Site

Map Legend
Subject

Residential
Retail
Transportation
Industrial
Education

Renaissance Charter Renaissance Charter 
School of PoincianaSchool of Poinciana

EdmonsonEdmonson
ElectricElectric

130+ Single Family Homes

Knightsbridge

Under Construction

72 Apartment Units
Proposed

268+ Multifamily Units

Senior Housing

Planned

354 Apartment Units

Falcon Trace II

Under Construction

365+ SF & Townhomes

Cypress Hammock

Under Construction

S Orange Blossom Trl & Poinciana Blvd / Kissimmee, FL

2©2026 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.

Area Developments and Neighbors



Site

S Orange Blossom Trail  

S Orange Blossom Trail  (34,000± AADT)
(34,000± AADT)

Poinciana B
lvd  

Poinciana B
lvd  (19,500± A

A
D

T)
(19,500± A

A
D

T)

Click to See Site
on Google Maps

S Orange Blossom Trl & Poinciana Blvd / Kissimmee, FL

3©2026 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.

POPULATION

1 MI.
3 MI.
5 MI.

801 
27,182 
95,213

HOUSEHOLDS

1 MI.
3 MI.
5 MI.

302 
8,724 
30,380

Demographics
(ESRI 2025)

AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 MI.
3 MI.
5 MI.

$88,805 
$95,897 
$96,405

MEDIAN AGE

1 MI.
3 MI.
5 MI.

41.4 
39.9 
37.9

Antonino Poma
Vice President
+1 407 488 4794
antonino.poma@jll.com

Kaylynn Kissenberth
Senior Associate
+1 407 242 4211 
kaylynn.kissenberth@jll.com

0.55 Acre Pad 
Available For Sale

Property highlights

•	 $450,000 Asking price

•	 Located on 17-92 (S Orange Blossom Trl)  
and Poinciana Blvd in Kissimmee

•	 Heavy traffic intersection 
- 17-92 - 34,000 AADT 
- Poinciana Blvd - 19,500 AADT

•	 Growing market with new residential 
developments to the north of site

•	 Great daytime population of over 21,710 within 
3 miles and major employers such as Pepsi Co - 
Gatorade Plant and Vistar

https://www.google.com/maps/place/28%C2%B015'24.6%22N+81%C2%B029'16.2%22W/@28.256819,-81.4904179,981m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x88dd82ee2798b547:0x33bb630a0129cdeb!2sS+Poinciana+Blvd+%26+S+Orange+Blossom+Trail,+Florida+34758!3b1!8m2!3d28.2558742!4d-81.4863943!16s%2Fg%2F11f3b8dhld!3m3!8m2!3d28.256819!4d-81.487843?entry=ttu

