



[Click to See Site on Google Maps](#)



For sale

S Orange Blossom Trail and Poinciana Blvd
Kissimmee, FL 34758

Area Developments and Neighbors



0.55 Acre Pad Available For Sale

Property highlights

- \$450,000 Asking price
- Located on 17-92 (S Orange Blossom Trl) and Poinciana Blvd in Kissimmee
- Heavy traffic intersection
 - 17-92 - 34,000 AADT
 - Poinciana Blvd - 19,500 AADT
- Growing market with new residential developments to the north of site
- Great daytime population of over 21,710 within 3 miles and major employers such as Pepsi Co - Gatorade Plant and Vistar



[Click to See Site on Google Maps](#)



Antonino Poma
Vice President
+1 407 488 4794
antonino.poma@jll.com



Kaylynn Kissenberth
Senior Associate
+1 407 242 4211
kaylynn.kissenberth@jll.com

Demographics

(ESRI 2025)

POPULATION



1 MI.	801
3 MI.	27,182
5 MI.	95,213

HOUSEHOLDS



1 MI.	302
3 MI.	8,724
5 MI.	30,380

AVERAGE HH INCOME



1 MI.	\$88,805
3 MI.	\$95,897
5 MI.	\$96,405

MEDIAN AGE



1 MI.	41.4
3 MI.	39.9
5 MI.	37.9